Monitorler

27

27

27

27

49

49

Uriin

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Marka

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

418,95 USD

388,50 USD

418,95 USD

796,95 USD

57.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL



